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AMS 78 Blue Track (Boys)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Mar. 29 @ Blue/Poland/Canfield Poland HS 5:00PM
Monday Apr. 03 Blue/Canfield/Harding/Howland Greenwood Falcon Stadium 5:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 19 Blue/Red/Poland Greenwood Falcon Stadium 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 22 @ Champion Invitational Champion HS 10:00AM
Wednesday Apr. 26 @ Blue/Lakeview/East/Harding Lakeview HS 5:00PM
Saturday Apr. 29 @ Union town Lake MS Meet of

Champions
Lake HS 10:00AM

Monday May. 01 @ Boardman/Harding/Poland Boardman HS Track 5:00PM
Friday May. 05 AMS Relays Greenwood Falcon Stadium 5:00PM
Thursday May. 11 @ All American Conference

Championships
Canfield HS 5:00PM

Saturday May. 13 OHSAA Junior High State
Championships

TBA 10:00AM

Monday May. 15 @ Mahoning County
Championships

Poland HS 5:00PM
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